SEAWIE D

34566

BRI TIES OTAMTG ORFANT, FROMERTE
Of RPFUSTS T, CONLAHS MROMRETARY

ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVE IO DREIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN HEWERINCONERE Or
M PLUAPS. REMURH 30 MF PURS FROWMLE
Vet EH RODLIS DL

o[> |winfa|m|m|al

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL aTy.
IEED4 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 304 55 4
26853 LOCKEWASHER 5/8 304 55 4
3 3E7ED FLAMGE 314 55 i
4 37170 FLAPPER ASSEMELY SSSVITON i
5 22454 FIFE FLUG 503 55 i
& 343355 O-RING A5-568-158 VITOM i
7 3870E SEAL HOUSING 316 55 i
g SEFOM ADAFTER ALUMINUM T-6 CAST i
g 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16%7/8 304 55 d
o 21265 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/4 304 55 A
i1 23005 CLAMF ASSEAMBLY 503 55 i
i2 21267 PIFE FLUG HH 1/4 MPT 314 55 i
E 275 HOUSING CFaM 55 i
i4 2797 WEAR PLATE 514 55 i
i5 26742 SCREW FHS - 5/15-18 314 55 2
14 29154 HEX JARA WUT 314 55 i
i7 27294 IMPELLER CFaM S5 i
E 28733 DRIVE SLEEVE 31455 i
iz 22560 SEAL ASSEMBLY SVE 550 i
20 28057 STUD 5/15-18X1.19 304 55 &
21 21238 LOCEWASHER 5/15 X 18 304 55 g
22 21284 HEXMUT 5/16-18%1/2 304 55 g
| s MP PUMPS, INC.
| §ﬁ§ﬁ: ;_E?g . FRASER, MICHIGAMN 4802 LUSA
| AMGULAR O = 17 IWﬁm : MAIRLAL SPECS
| onersene T [n - [ [
e || | FMEPPKSS:CCMTRT7/B5.0T-21 5SCFA 34568




